Ver.1.0
TDK Corporation
 (magnetic layer + copper layer)
IFM series Hybrid type
May. 2017
Noise Suppression Sheets
- Flexield -
Series name

■ STANDARD PART NUMBER LIST
May. 2017
■ PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
IFM series Hybrid type (magnetic layer + copper layer)
IFM10M 300X200 0.025 0.05
(mm)
Standard Magnetic layerMaterial
IFM10M-025BB300X200
Part numberThickness
thickness
(mm)
name dimensions
(mm)
- X
025 0.025 B 0.01 B 0.01 300 300 200 200
thickness  thickness tape thickness
B B
Magnetic layer Surface film Double-sided
IFM 10M
10M
symbol
Series name Material
300 200
IFM
025
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
Length Width
Width
Magnetic layer
Copper layer
Double-sided tape 0.01mm
Release film
Resin layer
Mat black PET film 0.01mm
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
TDK Technology - Proprietary and Confidential Information of TDK Group Companies
Ver.1.0
TDK Corporation
MATERIAL CHARACTERISTIC SPECIFICATION TABLE
May. 2017
■ MATERIAL CHARACTERISTIC
Material
name
Operating
temperature
(°C)
■ MEASUREMENT SETUP
■ MATERIAL CHARACTERISTIC
IFM series Hybrid type (magnetic layer + copper layer)
Recommended
specification
frequency
range
0.5 MHz to 10 GHz –40 to +85120
Relative
permeability